

The Cloverdale Chamber of Commerce 4th of July Parade is Thursday, July 4th at 10:00 AM

PARADE ENTRY FORM

Please print clearly and completely and return before June 15th

NAME of person responsible for entry and able to provide further information: (Please print clearly)

Phone:	E-mail:
Street address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Name of entry:	

ENTRIES MUST BE IN ASSIGNED SPACE NO LATER THAN 9:15 AM OR YOU WILL NOT BE IN THE PARADE. YOUR LOCATION INSTRUCTIONS AND PARADE ROUTE MAP WILL BE E-MAILED THE WEEK BEFORE THE PARADE.

NOTICE: Your signature on this form is evidence that you agree to the Cloverdale Chamber of Commerce Rules and will abide by these rules and the decision of the staff, board and the volunteers. All vehicles are required to follow California Vehicle Code. Further, your signature on this entry form indicates that you agree that the Cloverdale Chamber of Commerce, the City of Cloverdale, and all of the volunteers, organizations, contractors and agents, are released from any and all responsibility for loss, damage, or injury to any person or property relating in any way to participation in the 2024 4th of July Parade.

Signature

Date

Signature of parent or guardian if the applicant is under 18:

**Mail or bring the completed form and information sheet to:

Cloverdale Chamber of Commerce 126 N. Cloverdale Blvd. Cloverdale, CA 954

Or e-mail this form and info sheet to savanah@cloverdalechamber.com Questions? Call (707) 894-4470.

PARADE INFO SHEET



NAME AS TO BE ANNOUNCED:

DESCRIPTION OF ENTRY:

**PLEASE PRINT LARGE AND CLEARLY AS THIS WILL BE READ BY THE PARADE ANNOUNCERS! **

Please return by June 15th, 2024 with parade entry form via mail, email or in person to the Cloverdale Chamber of Commerce Office.